
SEM -III

 Sr No UID NO Name

1 2016140012 DOIFODE MAYUR GANGHADAR

2 2017140004 CHAVAN SUDHANSHU BALIRAM

3 2017140033 NISTANE SHUBHANKAR CHANDRASHEKHAR

4 2017140036 PARDHI VINEET GOVIND

5 2016140013 DUDHAL YOGESH

6 2018240065 ANSARI SANA FATIMA FAROOQUE AHMED

7 2018240066 KAMAT YOGESH DHIRENDRA

8 2018240067 LOKHANDE MAHESH MADHAVRAO

9 2018240068 MANE ABHISHEK ANANT

10 2018240071 PIMPLE SHRUTI RAVINDRA

11 2018240072 RATHOD HEMANT KAILAS

12 2018240075 SIDDIQUI ATIQUE NASEEM SIDDIQUI

 Sr No UID NO Name

1 2016140012 DOIFODE MAYUR GANGHADAR

2 2017140026 MOGAVEERA DIVYA SHANKER

3 2017140033 NISTANE SHUBHANKAR CHANDRASHEKHAR

4 2017140054 SINGH AAKASH AJAY

5 2016140013 DUDHAL YOGESH

6 2018240066 KAMAT YOGESH DHIRENDRA

7 2018240067 LOKHANDE MAHESH MADHAVRAO

8 2018240071 PIMPLE SHRUTI RAVINDRA

9 2018240072 RATHOD HEMANT KAILAS

 Sr No UID NO Name

1 2016140012 DOIFODE MAYUR GANGHADAR

2 2017140022 KITAWAT PARTH MANISH

3 2017140032 NIMKAR SAI MILIND

4 2017140033 NISTANE SHUBHANKAR CHANDRASHEKHAR

5 2017140050 SHAH NITI BHAVESH

6 2017140054 SINGH AAKASH AJAY

7 2016140013 DUDHAL YOGESH

8 2018240065 ANSARI SANA FATIMA FAROOQUE AHMED

9 2018240067 LOKHANDE MAHESH MADHAVRAO

10 2018240068 MANE ABHISHEK ANANT

11 2018240072 RATHOD HEMANT KAILAS

Branch - IT

Sub - Applied Mathematics I*

Advanced Data Structures* 

 Digital Logic Design and Analysis*

BHARATIYA VIDYA BHAVAN'S

SARDAR PATEL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

MUNSHI NAGAR ANDHERI (W), MUMBAI - 400 058.

Title - List of students eligible for odd sem make up exam.(January-

2019)
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SEM -III Branch - IT

BHARATIYA VIDYA BHAVAN'S

SARDAR PATEL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

MUNSHI NAGAR ANDHERI (W), MUMBAI - 400 058.

Title - List of students eligible for odd sem make up exam.(January-

2019)

 Sr No UID NO Name

1 2016140012 DOIFODE MAYUR GANGHADAR

2 2017140004 CHAVAN SUDHANSHU BALIRAM

3 2017140025 MATHUR VEDANT ANUJ

4 2017140026 MOGAVEERA DIVYA SHANKER

5 2017140033 NISTANE SHUBHANKAR CHANDRASHEKHAR

6 2017140043 SAGATHIYA MANASVI BIPIN 

7 2017140064 WAGHELA SAGAR PRAFUL

8 2016140013 DUDHAL YOGESH

9 2018240065 ANSARI SANA FATIMA FAROOQUE AHMED

10 2018240067 LOKHANDE MAHESH MADHAVRAO

11 2018240071 PIMPLE SHRUTI RAVINDRA

12 2018240072 RATHOD HEMANT KAILAS

13 2018240075 SIDDIQUI ATIQUE NASEEM SIDDIQUI

 Sr No UID NO Name

1 2016140012 DOIFODE MAYUR GANGHADAR

2 2017140064 WAGHELA SAGAR PRAFUL

3 2016140013 DUDHAL YOGESH

4 2018240067 LOKHANDE MAHESH MADHAVRAO

 Sr No UID NO Name

1 2016140013 DUDHAL YOGESH

 Sr No UID NO Name

1 2016140013 DUDHAL YOGESH

 Sr No UID NO Name

1 2016140013 DUDHAL YOGESH

 Object Oriented Programming*

Advanced Data Structures Lab

 Discrete Structures

Digital Logic Design and Analysis Lab 

Object Oriented Programming Lab 
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SEM -III Branch - IT

BHARATIYA VIDYA BHAVAN'S

SARDAR PATEL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

MUNSHI NAGAR ANDHERI (W), MUMBAI - 400 058.

Title - List of students eligible for odd sem make up exam.(January-

2019)

 Sr No UID NO Name

1 2016140013 DUDHAL YOGESH

 Sr No UID NO Name

1 2016140013 DUDHAL YOGESH

COE PRINCIPAL

sd/- sd/-

Note-If you have failed in any theory/Lab course and your name is not 

mentioned on this list, immediately inform in exam section.

Web Programming Lab-I 

Open Source Operating System Lab 
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